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LLUXURY MARKET REPORT 2021

Report on Contracts Signed
Manhattan Residential Properties $4 Million and Above

July 12-18, 2021
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APARTMENTS

67 Vestry Street PHA

30 Park Place PH78A

220 Central Park South, 31A

25 Bond Street PHW

1228 Madison Avenue, Floor 11

960 Fifth Avenue, 1/2B
527 West 27th Street, 10A
15 Hudson Yards PH84D
150 Charles, 1BN

721 Fifth Avenue 57L
1185 Park Avenue 5IHJ
15 West 61st Street, 28A
9 Wooster, THS

100 Barclay, 14P

7 East 17th Street #2
111 Leroy, #2

170 East End Avenue, 8A
25 Park Row, 11D

215 East 19th Street 7C
400 West End Avenue 17CD
15 Hudson Yards, 68D
610 West End Avenue 4B
500 West 25th Street #7
270 Broadway, 18A

21 Astor Place, 10E

1100 Park Avenue, 12C

LAST ASK
$45,000,000
$39,500,000
$33,000,000
$27,500,000
$10,985,000

$9,600,000
$8,975,000
$8,435,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$7,495,000
$7,125,000
$6,400,000
$6,150,000
$5,995,000
$5,950,000
$5,399,000
$5,125,000
$4,995,000
$4,750,000
$4,595,000
$4,500,000
$4,500,000
$4,450,000
$4,250,000
$4,250,000

TYPE
condo
condo
condo
condo
co-op
co-op
condo
condo
condo
condo
co-op
condo
condo
condo
condo
condo
condo
condo
condo
condo
condo
co-op
condo
condo
condo

co-op

SQUARE FEET
6,207
6,127
3,703
6,350
3,523

3,115
2,538
3,519
2,510

1,916
3,672
3,208
5,681
2,975
2,340
2,115
2,552

2,002

2,375

2,780
2,237


https://postimg.cc/gallery/X5sjWxq
https://www.compass.com/listing/30-park-place-unit-ph78a-manhattan-ny-10007/720108489355364713/
https://www.corcoran.com/nyc-real-estate/for-sale/midtown-west/220-central-park-south-31a-manhattan-ny-10019/6349139
https://www.modlingroup.com/listings/3421876
https://www.corcoran.com/nyc-real-estate/for-sale/carnegie-hill/1228-madison-avenue-floor-11-manhattan-ny-10128/6175670
https://www.compass.com/listing/960-5th-avenue-unit-1-2b-manhattan-ny-10075/359875575929657969/
https://www.elliman.com/newyorkcity/sales/detail/527-l-555-01_2405184/527-w-27th-st-chelsea-new-york-ny-10001
https://streeteasy.com/building/15-hudson-yards/ph84d
https://www.compass.com/listing/150-charles-street-unit-1bn-manhattan-ny-10014/806560117294606233/
https://www.compass.com/listing/721-5th-avenue-unit-57l-manhattan-ny-10022/636967567900210297/
https://www.bhsusa.com/manhattan/upper-east-side/1185-park-avenue/coop/20821347
https://15w61.com/
https://www.serhant.com/listings/3467995
https://www.corcoran.com/nyc-real-estate/for-sale/tribeca/100-barclay-street-14p-manhattan-ny-10007/6243655
https://www.bhsusa.com/manhattan/downtown/7-east-17th-street-2ndflr/condo/20847756
https://www.elliman.com/newyorkcity/sales/detail/527-l-531-01_3772609/111-leroy-st-west-village-new-york-ny-10014
https://www.elliman.com/newyorkcity/sales/detail/527-l-531-01_3772609/111-leroy-st-west-village-new-york-ny-10014
https://www.corcoran.com/nyc-real-estate/for-sale/financial-district/25-park-row-11d-manhattan-ny-10038/5682716
https://www.elliman.com/newyorkcity/sales/detail/527-l-552-17_20859698/215-e-19th-st-gramercy-park-new-york-ny-10003
https://www.compass.com/listing/400-west-end-avenue-unit-17cd-manhattan-ny-10024/802087620401919673/
https://www.compass.com/listing/15-hudson-yards-unit-68d-manhattan-ny-10001/751349900090322945/
https://www.corcoran.com/nyc-real-estate/for-sale/upper-west-side/610-west-end-avenue-4b-manhattan-ny-10024/6326224
https://www.elliman.com/newyorkcity/sales/detail/527-l-704-17_20883026/500-w-25th-st-chelsea-new-york-ny-10001
https://www.compass.com/listing/270-broadway-unit-18a-manhattan-ny-10007/781761358363977937/
https://www.corcoran.com/nyc-real-estate/for-sale/greenwich-village/21-astor-place-10e-manhattan-ny-10003/20995799
https://www.warburgrealty.com/listing/WR-3422537/carnegie-hill-ny-10128/

27
28
29
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1
2
3
4

61 Rivington Street PHA

30 East 31st Street, 23

360 East 89th Street, 20A

TOWNHOUSES

319 East 6th Street
11 Sutton Place

209 East 72nd Street
329 West 88th Street

$4,150,000
$4,100,000
$4,000,000

LAST ASK
$8,395,000
$8,000,000
$7,850,000
$5,758,000

condo
condo

condo

twnhse
twnhse
twnhse

twnhse

2,030
1,677
2,046

SQUARE FEET HOUSE WIDTH

5,603 20
3,800 16.25
3,840 20
6,632 20


https://www.serhant.com/listings/3500521
https://www.30e31nomad.com/?gclid=Cj0KCQjw_8mHBhClARIsABfFgpjndCGmGKUAaN9t6aBECufUgm_svELCKx_HISDeyGsiEw0kBD0yP8EaArhuEALw_wcB
https://www.bhsusa.com/manhattan/upper-east-side/360-east-89th-street-20a/condo/20976722
https://www.compass.com/listing/319-east-6th-street-manhattan-ny-10003/614523846877904649/
https://www.christiesrealestate.com/sales/detail/170-l-83746-f1599673120/11-sutton-place-sutton-place-new-york-ny-10022
https://www.warburgrealty.com/listing/WR-3434639/upper-east-side-ny-10021/
https://www.townhouseexperts.com/listing/329-west-88th-street/



