OLSHAN realty inc

LUXURY MARKET REPORT 2021

Report on Contracts Signed Manhattan Residential Properties \$4 Million and Above

July 12-18, 2021

	7/12-7/18/2021			
RANKING	APARTMENTS	LAST ASK	ТҮРЕ	SQUARE FEET
<u>1</u>	67 Vestry Street PHA	\$45,000,000	condo	6,207
<u>2</u>	30 Park Place PH78A	\$39,500,000	condo	6,127
<u>3</u>	220 Central Park South, 31A	\$33,000,000	condo	3,703
<u>4</u>	25 Bond Street PHW	\$27,500,000	condo	6,350
<u>5</u>	1228 Madison Avenue, Floor 11	\$10,985,000	со-ор	3,523
<u>6</u>	960 Fifth Avenue, 1/2B	\$9,600,000	со-ор	
<u>7</u>	527 West 27th Street, 10A	\$8,975,000	condo	3,115
<u>8</u>	15 Hudson Yards PH84D	\$8,435,000	condo	2,538
<u>9</u>	150 Charles, 1BN	\$7,500,000	condo	3,519
<u>10</u>	721 Fifth Avenue 57L	\$7,750,000	condo	2,510
<u>11</u>	1185 Park Avenue 5IHJ	\$7,495,000	со-ор	
<u>12</u>	15 West 61st Street, 28A	\$7,125,000	condo	1,916
<u>13</u>	<u>9 Wooster, TH5</u>	\$6,400,000	condo	3,672
<u>14</u>	100 Barclay, 14P	\$6,150,000	condo	3,208
<u>15</u>	7 East 17th Street #2	\$5,995,000	condo	5,681
<u>16</u>	<u>111 Leroy, #2</u>	\$5,950,000	condo	2,975
<u>17</u>	170 East End Avenue, 8A	\$5,399,000	condo	2,340
<u>18</u>	25 Park Row, 11D	\$5,125,000	condo	2,115
<u>19</u>	215 East 19th Street 7C	\$4,995,000	condo	2,552
<u>20</u>	400 West End Avenue 17CD	\$4,750,000	condo	
<u>21</u>	<u>15 Hudson Yards, 68D</u>	\$4,595,000	condo	2,002
22	610 West End Avenue 4B	\$4,500,000	со-ор	
23	500 West 25th Street #7	\$4,500,000	condo	2,375
24	270 Broadway, 18A	\$4,450,000	condo	2,780
25	21 Astor Place, 10E	\$4,250,000	condo	2,237
26	1100 Park Avenue, 12C	\$4,250,000	со-ор	

27	61 Rivington Street PHA	\$4,150,000	condo	2,030	
28	30 East 31st Street, 23	\$4,100,000	condo	1,677	
29	360 East 89th Street, 20A	\$4,000,000	condo	2,046	
RANKING	TOWNHOUSES	LAST ASK		SQUARE FEET	HOUSE WIDTH
1	319 East 6th Street	\$8,395,000	twnhse	5,603	20
2	11 Sutton Place	\$8,000,000	twnhse	3,800	16.25
3	209 East 72nd Street	\$7,850,000	twnhse	3,840	20
Л	329 West 88th Street	\$5,758,000	twohco	6,632	20